Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

-

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

S —_
-

0

12

Datum
06.-07.09.19

13.-14.09.19

27.-28.09.19

11.-12.10.19

Woche
36

37

39

41

Heim
Spicker Crew
Texas Hospies
und es kam schlimmer |
Saketeufel Medokit
Spielfrei
Frontline Darters
und es kam schlimmer |
Frontline Darters
Texas Hospies
Spielfrei

und es kam schlimmer |

Ergebnisse Herbst 2019 - B2

Gast
Saketeufel Medokit
Frontline Darters
Spielfrei
und es kam schlimmer |
Texas Hospies
Spicker Crew
Spicker Crew
Spielfrei
Saketeufel Medokit
Saketeufel Medokit

Frontline Darters

O WO WOoOOMNOOW

o

Punkte

[eNeNelNoNdNei e NN

— -
O NO WO U

-
© o

Spiele

-
w o

T owo

o 0o o

w

~

Satze

Bemerkungen
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Spicker Crew

Spielfrei
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Spielfrei

Texas Hospies

und es kam schlimmer |
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26

29

10.-11.01.20

Gemeldete Spieler:

Spicker Crew

2

Spielfrei

Saketeufel Medokit
Texas Hospies

Spielfrei : : :

Saketeufel Medokit

Frontline Darters
Spielfrei
Spicker Crew

Spicker Crew

Texas Hospies

Rocco Schitze Mario Hofmann Rainer Lipski
Matthias Thiel Karsten Lichter Stefan Mattheus
Richard Skibowitz Stefan Jénsch Uwe Mihulka
Uwe Jautze Bernd Flamminger Sandra Franke
Timo Winterstein Achim Wiedermann Dirk Herrmann
Mario Winkler Maik Weise

Michael Heinecke Nico Kubiziel

Frontline Darters

und es kam schlimmer |

René Maletzki

Rainer Bernhardt

Mathias Liebe

Frank Freund

Ronny Olesch

Ingo Gritzmacher

Robert Krujatz

Mario Hirsch

Sandra Kolpe

Arkadius Pozeg

Sebastian Heidrich

Gregor Grundmann

René Pétschke

Nico Graf




